Miniature Voucher

Instructions No. 3492

Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Experience the fun of crafting with these unique instructions for creating your own miniature scene. Ideal as a
decorative element or personal gift with a customized Voucher. Let your imagination run wild!

Building the base frame

Start by gluing the small wooden blocks together to form a stable box. This will serve as the base for your
miniature scene. Make sure that the construction is firm and secure.

Design the back wall

Cover the back wall of the box with colorful Paper of your choice. Use double-sided adhesive tape, to attach the
Paper neatly and without creases. This gives the background a lively look.

Voucher create



Cut out your individual Voucher from colored Paper using the downloaded template. Attach it to the back wall with
glue pads to create a 3D effect.

Mini counter or plant pedestal

Use popsicle sticks to make a small counter or pedestal. Glue the sticks together to create the desired shape and
place them in the box. This element adds depth to your scene.

Make a chain of pennants

Cut out small triangles from colorful Paper and thread them onto a rubber cord. You can attach this string of
pennants to the top of the box to add a playful accent.

Decorate the edges

Decorate the edges of the back wall using scalloped scissors. Cut wavy strips from colorful Paper and glue them
along the sides. This gives your miniature scene a creative frame.

Label vouchers

Give your miniature scene a personal touch by writing individual messages on the vouchers. A personal greeting
makes your gift unique.

Placing miniatures

Place the miniatures, such as plants or food, wherever you like. You can decorate and customize the scenes further
to create a specific look.

Your miniature scene is more than just a decorative piece - it is an expression of your creativity! Perfect as a gift or
for your own decoration.

Visit our online store now to purchase all the materials for your personal project. Have fun creating and giving as a
gift!



Must Have

Miniature set "Fastfood"

©8,99 €

ltem details

Quantity: +

Add to
cart S



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/miniature-set-fastfood-a356236/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/miniature-set-fastfood-a356236/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/miniature-set-fastfood-a356236/

Miniature set "Houseplants”

©6,79 €

ltem details

Quantity: == +

Add to
cart S

Article Information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/miniature-set-houseplants-a356224/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/miniature-set-houseplants-a356224/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/miniature-set-houseplants-a356224/

Article number

27905

27904

21923

27902

21929

21844

12512

23828

111065

21904

567749-08

567749-07

567206-02

521536

394611

21906

Article name

Miniature set "Fastfood"

Miniature set "Houseplants"

Miniature garden tool

Miniature basket

Miniature flower pot, 2.3 cm

VBS Handicraft blocksBeech wood

VBS Wooden spatula "Maxi", 50 pcs.
Premium folding paper "Basic"10 x 10 cm
VBS Handicraft glue85 g

VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2

POSCA Marker PC-5MWhite

POSCA Marker PC-5MBlack

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,0 mm, 400 pcs.
VBS Double sided adhesive tape, 8 mm, 25 m
Magic-Stretch rubber cord

VBS Contour scissors, set of 6

Qty



