

Miniature Voucher

Instructions No. 3492

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Experience the fun of crafting with these unique instructions for creating your own miniature scene. Ideal as a decorative element or personal gift with a customized Voucher. Let your imagination run wild!



Building the base frame

Start by gluing the small wooden blocks together to form a stable box. This will serve as the base for your miniature scene. Make sure that the construction is firm and secure.

Design the back wall

Cover the back wall of the box with colorful Paper of your choice. Use double-sided adhesive tape, to attach the Paper neatly and without creases. This gives the background a lively look.

Voucher create

Cut out your individual Voucher from colored Paper using the downloaded template. Attach it to the back wall with glue pads to create a 3D effect.

Mini counter or plant pedestal

Use popsicle sticks to make a small counter or pedestal. Glue the sticks together to create the desired shape and place them in the box. This element adds depth to your scene.

Make a chain of pennants

Cut out small triangles from colorful Paper and thread them onto a rubber cord. You can attach this string of pennants to the top of the box to add a playful accent.

Decorate the edges

Decorate the edges of the back wall using scalloped scissors. Cut wavy strips from colorful Paper and glue them along the sides. This gives your miniature scene a creative frame.

Label vouchers

Give your miniature scene a personal touch by writing individual messages on the vouchers. A personal greeting makes your gift unique.

Placing miniatures

Place the miniatures, such as plants or food, wherever you like. You can decorate and customize the scenes further to create a specific look.

Your miniature scene is more than just a decorative piece - it is an expression of your creativity! Perfect as a gift or for your own decoration.

Visit our online store now to purchase all the materials for your personal project. Have fun creating and giving as a gift!

Must Have

Miniature set "Fastfood"

● 8,99 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to
cart



Miniature set "Houseplants"

● **6,79 €**

 [Item details](#)

Quantity:  

**Add to
cart** 

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
27905	Miniature set "Fastfood"	1
27904	Miniature set "Houseplants"	1
21923	Miniature garden tool	1
27902	Miniature basket	1
21929	Miniature flower pot, 2.3 cm	1
21844	VBS Handicraft blocksBeech wood	1
12512	VBS Wooden spatula "Maxi", 50 pcs.	1
23828	Premium folding paper "Basic"10 x 10 cm	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue85 g	1
21904	VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2	1
567749-08	POSCA Marker PC-5MWhite	1
567749-07	POSCA Marker PC-5MBlack	1
567206-02	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,0 mm, 400 pcs.	1
521536	VBS Double sided adhesive tape, 8 mm, 25 m	1
394611	Magic-Stretch rubber cord	1
21906	VBS Contour scissors, set of 6	1